
Registered Vendors 

On-Call Architectural and Engineering Services  (Solicitation No. 5414) 
 

 

Name of Firm/Agency 
Name of 

Representative 
Address, City, State, 

Zip 
Telephone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

ARC Architects 

Lillian Wu 
Architectural 
Designer 
Emily Wheeler 
Principal 
 

119 S Main St.,  
Suite 200, Seattle, WA 
98104 

206.322.3322 
(Office) 
206.900.0334 
(Direct Line) 
(206) 384.2312 
(Cell – Emily) 

wu@arcarchitects.com  

wheeler@arcarchitects.com   

SMR Architects  
John Woodworth 
Principal 

117 S. Main Street, 
Suite 400 
Seattle, WA 98104 

206.316.2677 
(Telephone) 
206.623.5285 
(Fax) 

jwoodworth@smrarchitects.com  

Studio 19 Architects   
Hui Tian 
Principal 

207 ½ 1st Ave S., Suite 
300, Seattle, WA 
98104  

206.466.1225 (Work) 
253.219.1288 
(Cell) 

htian@studio19architects.com 

ProDims, LLC  

Gina Bryan 
VP Business 
Development & 
Marketing Manager 

520 Kirkland Way, 
Suite 301, Kirkland, 
WA 98033  

425.828.05000 
(Office)  
206.771.5771 
(Direct) 

gbryan@prodims.com 

Dean Alan Architects 
PLLC 
SBE, WBE and Section 3  

Alyssa Davis 
Dallas Thueringer 

1511 Third Avenue, 
Suite 301 
Seattle, WA 98101 

206.783.4086 
(Phone - Alyssa) 
206.503.7902 
(Phone – Dallas) 
206.789.1099  
(Fax) 

adavis@deanalanarchitects.com 
dthueringer@deanalanarchitects.com  

Holst Architecture  
Dave Otte 
Principal 

123 NE 3rd Ave, Suite 
310 
Portland, OR, 97232 

503.233.9856 dotte@holstarc.com  

DCI Engineers  

Jenna Leland 
Business 
Development 
Coordinator 

818 Stewart Street, 
Suite 1000 
Seattle, WA 98101 

206.787.8039  
(Phone) 
 

jleland@dci-engineers.com  

Dahlin Group  
Justin Julian  
Senior Associate  

10900 N.E. 8th Street, 
Suite 1120 
Bellevue, WA 98004 

425.454.8115  
(Direct)  

Justin.Julian@dahlingroup.com  
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Coterra Engineering 
(Interested in teaming up 
with Architects who 
would lead the team)   

Peter Apostol, P.E.  
Principal 

321 3rd Ave S, Suite 
406 
Seattle, WA 98104 

206.596.7115 
(Phone) 

peter@coterraengineering.com  

Johnson Oaklief 
Architecture & Planning  

Jeff Anderson 
Manager 

2124 3rd Ave  
Suite 200 
Seattle, WA 98121 

(206) 448-7580 
(Phone) 

janderson@j-arch.com  

David Evans and 
Associates  

Gary Maynard 
Senior Planner 

20300 Woodinville-
Snohomish Road, 
Suite A, Woodinville, 
WA 98072 

425.415.2025 
(Phone) 

Gary.maynard@deainc.com  

INNOVA Architects, Inc.  
Sara Hansen 
Marketing Director 

950 Pacific Avenue  
Suite 450 
Tacoma, WA 98402 

253.572.4903 
(Phone) 

marketing@innovaarchitects.com  

Environmental Works  
Roger Tucker 
Executive Director  

402 15th Avenue East 
Seattle, WA 98112 

206.787.1370 
(Phone) 

rtucker@eworks.org  

 
Works Progress 
Architecture LLP  
 
 
 
 

Michael Reis 
Director of 
Operations 

811 SE Stark  
Suite 210 
Portland, OR 97214 

503.234.2945 
(Phone) 

michael@worksarchitecture.net 

 

ASAKURA ROBINSON 
(looking to be a sub as 
Landscape Architect) 

Taylor McNeill 
Senior Associate 
Designer 

Local: Boylston Ave E, 
#201 
Seattle, WA 98102 

214.282.0410 
(Phone) 

taylor@asakurarobinson.com  

Tonkin 
Pam Derry 
Principal Architect 
 

2701 1st Ave, Suite 
520, Seattle, WA 
98121 

425.445.2365 
(Cell) 

pam@tonkinarchitecture.com  

Shemata Workshop 
 
  

Geoff Anderson 
Principal  

1720 12th Ave, Seattle, 
WA 98122 

206.819.9011 geoff@schemataworkshop.com  

SAGE Architectural 
Alliance 

Valeria Thiel 
Managing Principal  

1402 Third Avenue, 
Suite 912 
Seattle, WA 98101 

206.694.3441 val@SageArchAlliance.com  

Solomon Cordwell Buenz 
(SCB) 

Brian Sanchez, AIA 
Associate Principal  

95 Yesler Way 
Suite 200 
Seattle, WA 98104 

415.216.2470 
(Phone) 

brian.sanchez@scb.com  
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OAC Services, Inc.  

Kerry May 
Senior Director – 
Building Enclosure 
Design  
Adam Fischer 
Senior Content 
Writer 

2200 1st Avenue 
South, Suite 200 
Seattle, WA 98134 

206.285.4371 
(Kerry May – 
Phone) 
206.413.7919 
(Adam Fischer – 
Phone) 

kmay@oacsvcs.com 

afischer@oacsvcs.com  

Northwest Vernacular, 
Inc.  

Spencer Howard 
Co-Founder / 
Secretary 

3377 Bethel Rd SE 
Suite 107 #318 
Port Orchard, WA 
98366 

360.813.0722 
(Office) 
206.351.2443 (Cell) 

spencer@nwvhp.com  

ProDims, LLC 

Gina Bryan 
Vice President, 
Business 
Development & 
Marketing  

520 Kirkland Way, 
Suite 520 
Kirkland, WA 98033 

425.828.0500 
206.771.5771 

gbryan@prodims.com  

Rolluda Architects, Inc.  
Annette Johnson 
Marketing Manager 

105 South Main Street 
Suite 323 
Seattle, WA 98104 

206.624.4222 
(Phone) 
206.624.4226 
(Fax) 

annette@rolludaarchitects.com  

DCW Cost Management 
(WBE, WOSB and SCS) 
Cost Estimating Services 
/ Sub to Prime  

Trish Drew 
Managing Director 

815 1st Ave #176, 
Seattle, WA 98104 

206.259.2991 trish@dcwcost.com  
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